
Date Received E day + - RCVD % of TO
Total 
RCVD TO TD RCVD % of TO

Total 
RCVD TO TD RCVD % of TO

Total 
RCVD TO TD

4/24/2023 22 3 0.01% 3 0.01%
4/28/2023 18 6 0.01% 9 0.02% 15 0.04 15 0.04%

5/1/2023 15 526 1.26% 535 1.29% 315 0.78 330 0.82% 617 1.63 617 1.63%
5/2/2023 14 11 0.03% 546 1.31% 626 1.55 956 2.37% 288 0.76 905 2.38%
5/3/2023 13 1108 2.66% 1654 3.97% 1392 3.46 2348 5.83% 924 2.43 1829 4.82%
5/4/2023 12 947 2.28% 2601 6.25% 343 0.85 2691 6.68% 642 1.69 2471 6.51%
5/5/2023 11 767 1.84% 3368 8.09% 683 1.7 3374 8.38% 877 2.31 3348 8.82%
5/8/2023 8 1570 3.77% 4938 11.86% 1116 2.77 4490 11.15% 855 2.25 4203 11.07%
5/9/2023 7 389 0.93% 5327 12.80% 716 1.78 5206 12.93% 224 0.59 4427 11.66%

5/10/2023 6 930 2.23% 6257 15.03% 799 2.1 5226 13.77%
5/11/2023 5 640 1.54% 6897 16.57% 994 2.47 6200 15.40% 474 1.25 5700 15.02%
5/12/2023 4 6897 16.57% 417 1.04 6617 16.44% 463 1.22 6163 16.24%
5/15/2023 1 0.00 6897 16.57% 981 2.44 7598 18.87% 1231 3.24 7394 19.48%
5/16/2023 0 0.00 6897 16.57% 2503 6.22 10101 25.09% 2386 6.29 9780 25.76%
5/17/2023 -1 6897 16.57% 11 0.03 9791 25.79%
5/18/2023 -2 6897 16.57% 79 0.2 10180 25.29% 40 0.11 9831 25.90%
5/19/2023 -3 6897 16.57% 21 0.06 9852 25.95%

Grand Total : 6897 10274 9883
Total Eligible Voters : 41619 40258 37959
Participation: 16.57% 25.52% 26.04%

Grand Total : 6897
Total Eligible Voters : 41619
Participation: 16.57%
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